
 June 22 
 
Monday 20th June  - Divert to work with Y5 & Y6      
   - Girls Cricket, Years 3 to 4 – Being held at Northfield, 9.30-11.30 
 
Tuesday 21st June - Oral Health workshops (Y4/5/6) 
 
Wednesday 22nd June - Y6 leavers play for families (2:15pm) 
 
Thursday 23rd - Colour Dash - Raising Money for Defibrillator 
 
Friday 24th June - KS1 Cleethorpes Trip 
                                  - Y6 Clifton Park and McDonalds 
 
W/C - 27th June - Sunshine Week 
 
Wednesday 29th June - Ukulele concert for Y3 & Y4 families @ 2pm 
 
July 22 
 
Tuesday 5th July - Parent's evening 3 - 5pm 
 
Wednesday 6th July - Girls Football @ Swinton 
                                        - Madrid Teacher Exchange 
 
Thursday 7th July - Sports day (waiting for confirmation from Brad) 
 
Friday 8th July - F2 to Cleethorpes 
                               - Whole School Cricket Tournament 
 
Tuesday 12th of July - Authors Galore 
 
Wednesday 13th July - Summer Fair 
 
Thursday 14th and Friday 15th July - Transition into new classes 
 
Wednesday 20th July - Whole School INSET 
 


